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    ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Centennial Elementary
1400 37th Street • Evans, Colorado 80620
www.greeleyschools.org/centennial

Home of the Eagles
phone: 970-348-1100
fax: 970-348-1130 Dr. Angie McDowell

Principal
amcdowell@greeleyschools.org

Kendra Mueller
Assistant Principal
kmcmeen@greeleyschools.org

Dos Rios Elementary
2201 34th Street • Evans, Colorado 80620
www.greeleyschools.org/dosrios

Home of the Buffaloes
phone: 970-348-1300
fax: 970-348-1330 Dr. Matthew Thompson

Principal
mthompson@greeleyschools.org

Nicole Stewart
Assistant Principal
nstewart1@greeleyschools.org

Jennifer Meredith
Assistant Principal
jmeredith@greeleyschools.org

Heiman Elementary
3500 Palermo Avenue • Evans, Colorado 80620
www.greeleyschools.org/heiman

Home of the Huskies
phone: 970-348-2400
fax: 970-348-2430

Centennial Elementary Dos Rios Elementary Heiman Elementary

Anne Ramirez
Principal
annramirez@greeleyschools.org



Jackson Elementary
2002 25th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/jackson

Home of the Saints
phone: 970-348-1500
fax: 970-348-1530 Ingrid Dillehay

Principal
idillehay@greeleyschools.org

Lisa Green
Assistant Principal
lgreen2@greeleyschools.org

James Madison
STEAM Academy
500 24th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/madison

Home of the Eagles
phone: 970-348-1700
fax: 970-348-1730

Cathy Nelson
Interim Principal
cnelson1@greeleyschools.org

Cameron Shinn
Assistant Principal
cshinn@greeleyschools.org

Nidia Martinez-Caro
Assistant Principal
ncaro@greeleyschools.org

Maplewood Elementary
1201 21st Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/maplewood

Home of the Mustangs
phone: 970-348-3800
fax: 970-348-3830

mustangs
MAPLEWOOD

MAPLEWOOD

MUSTANGSMUSTANGSMUSTANGS

MAPLEWOOD
MUSTANGS

Jackson Elementary James Madison STEAM 
Academy

Maplewood Elementary

Ramon Reyes
Principal
rreyes2@greeleyschools.org



Martinez Elementary
341 14th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/martinez

Home of the Panthers
phone: 970-348-1800
fax: 970-348-1830 Monica Draper

Principal
mdraper@greeleyschools.org

Veronica Lucero
Assistant Principal
vlucero1@greeleyschools.org

Meeker Elementary
2221 28th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/meeker

Home of the Mountain Lions
phone: 970-348-2000
fax: 970-348-2030 Alison Ferguson

Principal
aferguson1@greeleyschools.org

Bridget Garcia
Assistant Principal
bgarcia28@greeleyschools.org

Monfort Elementary
2101 47th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/monfort

Home of the Trailblazers
phone: 970-348-2100
fax: 970-348-2130 Pamela Baack

Principal
pbaack@greeleyschools.org

Chloe Knoche
Assistant Principal
cknoche@greeleyschools.org

    ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Martinez Elementary Meeker Elementary Monfort Elementary



Preschool - Early Childhood Programs
Billie Martinez Elementary Preschool
341 14th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-1800

James Madison STEAM Academy Preschool
500 24th Avenue, Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-4600

Meeker Elementary Preschool
2221 28th Avenue, Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-2000

Tointon Academy Preschool
717 71st Avenue, Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-4000

Scott Elementary Preschool
3000 13th Street, Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-2200

Shawsheen Elementary Preschool
4020 W. 7th Avenue, Greeley, Colorado
phone: 970-348-2300

Scott Elementary
3000 13th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/scott

Home of the Stars
phone: 970-348-2200
fax: 970-348-2230 Ryan McDougal

Principal
rmcdougal@greeleyschools.org

Brad Farbo
Assistant Principal
bfarbo@greeleyschools.org

Shawsheen Elementary
4020 West 7th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/shawsheen

Home of the Sparrow Hawks
phone: 970-348-2300
fax: 970-348-2330 Jill Barnes

Principal
jbarnes@greeleyschools.org

Stacey Gershwin
sgershwin@greeleyschools.org

Andrea Sporleder
Assistant Principal
asporleder@greeleyschools.org

Scott Elementary Shawsheen Elementary Student ACCESS Center
1315 4th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631



Dr. Ashley Aragon
Principal
aaragon4@greeleyschools.org

Kim Clark
K-3 Assistant Principal
kclark4@greeleyschools.org

Judith Morales
K-3 Assistant Principal
jmorales@greeleyschools.org

Jessica Kiel
4-8 Assistant Principal
jkiel@greeleyschools.org

Paula Kurabinski
4-8 Assistant Principal
pkurabinski@greeleyschools.org

Bella Romero Academy K-3
614 East 20th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80631 
phone: 970-348-1400 • fax: 970-348-1430

Bella Romero Academy 4-8
1400 East 20th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80631 
phone: 970-348-2500 • fax: 970-348-2530

Home of the Wolves
www.greeleyschools.org/romeroacademy

Chappelow K-8
2001 34th Street • Evans, Colorado 80620
www.greeleyschools.org/chappelow

Home of the Cheetahs
phone: 970-348-1200
fax: 970-348-1230 Christopher Kieffer

Principal
ckieffer@greeleyschools.org

Christina Kicak
Assistant Principal
ckicak@greeleyschools.org

Fred Tjardes School of Innovation
1424 13th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/ftsoi

phone: 970-348-4800
fax: 970-348-4830 Caitlin Konecny

Lead Collaborator
ckonecny@greeleyschools.org

Courtney Luce
Lead Collaborator
cluce@greeleyschools.org

David Edwards
Lead Collaborator
dedwards2@greeleyschools.org

Fred Tjardes School of 
Innovation

Bella Romero Academy: K-3
Bella Romero Academy: 4-8

Chappelow Arts Magnet

    K-8 SCHOOLS



Winograd K-8
320 North 71st Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/winograd

Home of the Cubs
phone: 970-348-2600
fax: 970-348-2630

Courtney Luce
Lead Collaborator
cluce@greeleyschools.org

McAuliffe STEM
Academy

Tointon Academy of
Pre-Engineering

Winograd K-8

Amy Bustrum
Assistant Principal
abustrum@greeleyschools.org

Kelly Stewart
Assistant Principal
kstewart2@greeleyschools.org

McAuliffe S.T.E.M. Academy
600 51st Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/mcauliffe

Home of the Silver Falcons
phone: 970-348-1900
fax: 970-348-1930 Jeff Petersen

Principal
jpetersen1@greeleyschools.org

Cassie Guy
Assistant Principal
cguy@greeleyschools.org

Russell Tupper
Assistant Principal
rtupper@greeleyschools.org

Tointon Academy of
Pre-Engineering
717 71st Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/tointon

Home of the Engineers
phone: 970-348-4000
fax: 970-348-4030

Justin Ungeheuer
Principal
jungeheuer@greeleyschools.org

Lindsay Gentle
Principal
lgentle@greeleyschools.org

Laura Tjaarda
Assistant Principal
ltjaarda@greeleyschools.org



    MIDDLE & JUNIOR HIGH

Brentwood Middle School Franklin Middle School Heath Middle School

Brentwood Middle School
2600 24th Avenue Ct. • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/brentwood

Home of the Bengals
phone: 970-348-3000
fax: 970-348-3030 Nicole Petersen

Principal
npetersen@greeleyschools.org

Franklin Middle School
818 35th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/franklin

Home of the Vipers
phone: 970-348-3200
fax: 970-348-3230 Dr. Suzette Luster

Principal
sluster@greeleyschools.org

Heath Middle School
2223 16th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/heath

Home of the Panthers
phone: 970-348-3400
fax: 970-348-3430 Dr. Dawn Krueger

Principal
dkrueger@greeleyschools.org

Andy Hartshorn
Assistant Principal
ahartshorn@greeleyschools.org

Heather Severt
Assistant Principal
hsevert@greeleyschools.org

Amy Bekins
Assistant Principal
abekins@greeleyschools.org

Katie MacTaggart
Assistant Principal
kmactaggart@greeleyschools.org

Anthony Cerise
Assistant Principal
acerise@greeleyschools.org

Alex Nothnagel-Smith
Assistant Principal
asmith21@greeleyschools.org



ONLINE

Jefferson Junior High D6 Online AcademyPrairie Heights Middle School

Prairie Heights Middle School
3737 65th Avenue • Evans, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/prairieheights

Home of the Hawks
phone: 970-348-3600
fax: 970-348-3630 Jessica Cooney

Principal
jcooney1@greeleyschools.org

Jefferson Junior High
1315 4th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/jeffersonjunior

D6 Online Academy
1113 10th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/onlineacademy

Home of the Jaguars
phone: 970-348-1000
fax: 970-348-1030

Home of the Navigators
phone: 970-348-6172

Trish Baran
Principal
tbaran@greeleyschools.org

Jorge Gonzalez Moncada
Principal
jgonzalez47@greeleyschools.org

Kory Atkinson
Assistant Principal
katkinson1@greeleyschools.org

Cassie Gonzales
Assistant Principal
cgonzales1@greeleyschools.org

Karen Pullen
Assistant Principal
kpullen1@greeleyschools.org

Bob Williams
Assistant Principal
rwilliams3@greeleyschools.org



Northridge High SchoolGreeley Central High School Greeley West High School

    HIGH SCHOOLS
Greeley Central High
1515 14th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/greeleycentral

Home of the Wildcats
phone: 970-348-5000
fax: 970-348-5030

Jim Butterfield
Assistant Principal
jbutterfield1@greeleyschools.org

Sean Scribbick
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director
sscribbick@greeleyschools.org

Elizabeth Garcia
Assistant Principal
egarcia38@greeleyschools.org

Victoria Linnard
Assistant Principal
vlinnard@greeleyschools.org

Amy Zulauf
Principal
azulauf@greeleyschools.org

Greeley West High
2401 35th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/greeleywest

Home of the Spartans
phone: 970-348-5400
fax: 970-348-5439

Bridget Koehler
Assistant Principal
bkoehler1@greeleyschools.org

JJ Behrens
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director
Jbehrens@greeleyschools.org

Amanda Jones
Assistant Principal
ajones14@greeleyschools.org

Kyle Appelhans
Assistant Principal
kappelhans@greeleyschools.org

Jeff Cranson
Principal
jcranson@greeleyschools.org

Northridge High
100 71st Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/northridge

Home of the Grizzlies
phone: 970-348-5200
fax: 970-348-5230

Rachel Weber
Assistant Principal
rweber@greeleyschools.org

Megan Korponic
Assistant Principal
mkorponic@greeleyschools.org

Jeff Collins
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director
jcollins8@greeleyschools.org

Aaron Allen
Principal
aallen4@greeleyschools.org



Jefferson High School Greeley-Evans Alternative Program
NEXT - GED Plus Program

Early College Academy
5590 West 11th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/eca

Home of the Tigers
phone: 970-348-5800
fax: 970-348-5830 Kim Silva

Principal
ksilva@greeleyschools.org

Jefferson High
235 14th Avenue • Greeley, Colorado 80631
www.greeleyschools.org/jefferson

Home of the Jaguars
phone: 970-348-1600
fax: 970-348-1630 Larry Green

Principal
lgreen1@greeleyschools.org

Rebecca Garcia
Assistant Principal
rgarcia9@greeleyschools.org

Greeley-Evans Alternative Program
NEXT - GED Plus Program 
6200 West 20th Street • Greeley, Colorado 80634
www.greeleyschools.org/gap

West 20th Street Campus
phone: 970-348-4900
fax: 970-348-4930 Meredith Allen

Principal - GAP
mallen6@greeleyschools.org

Mark Cousins
Regional Director - NEXT
mcousins@greeleyschools.org

Ashleymarisa Blair
Assistant Administrator - GAP
ablair@greeleyschools.org

Early College Academy



PHONE:
970-348-6000

EMAIL:
school-communityrelations@greeleyschools.org

ADDRESS:
1025 9th Avenue

Greeley, Colorado 80631

Contact Us
Tweet Us.
twitter.com/GreeleySchools

Watch Us.
youtube.com/GreeleySchools

Follow Us.
instagram.com/GreeleySchools

Like Us.
facebook.com/GreeleyEvansSchools

    CHARTER SCHOOLS
Frontier Academy: K-5
2560 West 29th Street, Greeley, CO 80631
Phone: 970-330-1780 • Fax: 970-330-4334
Executive Director: Dr. Stephen Seedorf
Elementary Principal: Dr. Bradford Every
Assistant Principal: Jenny Geisick
Assistant Principal: Amy Willis

University: K-5/High School
6525 West 18th Street, Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-506-7000 • Fax: 970-506-7070
Director: Jennifer Weaver
High School Principal: Jeff Casey
High School Assistant Principal: Justin Garcia
K-5 Principal: Mike Mazurana
K-5 Assistant Principal: Cora Halmo

Frontier Academy: 6-12
6530 16th Street, Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-339-9153 • Fax: 970-339-5631
Executive Director: Dr. Stephen Seedorf
Principal: Mat Budzynski 
Assistant Principal: Jacque Schmidt
Assistant Principal: Randy Pfost

University Middle School
1717 65th Avenue, Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-576-3900 • Fax: 970-576-3909
Director: Jennifer Weaver
Principal: Kyle Schuyler
Assistant Principal: Michael Aragon

Union Colony Elementary K-5
1051 29th Street Road, Evans, CO 80620
Phone: 970-673-4997 • Fax: 970-353-2271
Director: Jemiah Fowler
Principal: Dave Warner
Assistant Principal: Mandy Bailey

West Ridge Academy K-8
6905 West 8th Street, Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-330-3671 • Fax: 970-330-3679
Executive Director: Davon Renfrow
Principal: Alexandrea Rusch

Union Colony Preparatory 6-12
2000 Clubhouse Drive, Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-673-4546 • Fax: 970-330-7604
Director: Jemiah Fowler
Principal: Carrie Leffler
Assistant Principal: Eric Dudley

Salida Del Sol Academy K-8
111 East 26th Street, Greeley, CO 80631
Phone: 970-347-8223 • Fax: 970-347-8242
Director: Ricky Bucher
Principal: Patricia Muro
Assistant Principal: Margaret Angulo
Assistant Principal: Paula Haskins


